
BusMaps

Bus Minibus Apex - Kamwala Go to website

Direction
Apex — Kamwala Market

29 stops

Open route schedule

Apex

Chigayo

Tick School

Shiloh Gardens

Rabbit Range - Apex

Lusaka Apex Medical University

Go City Lodges

Bluey Day care

New Apostolic Church Hillview Congregation

Manna Shopping Centre

Godfrey Miyanda Pa

Trinity Chapel

Hi Life Complex

Bigoca Hopfan Chilenje

Garage yama Benz

Lake Petrolium filling Station - Augustine Lungu Rd.

Waterwork Plaza

Lusaka Water Supply and Sanitation

Overhill School

Baluchi

Libala Mall

Route schedule
Apex — Kamwala Market

Monday 08:00-15:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday 08:00-15:00

Thursday 08:00-15:00

Friday 08:00-15:00

Saturday 08:00-15:00

Sunday 08:00-15:00

Route info

Direction: Apex

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Yotam

Libala High School

SDA - Libala

St Patricks School

Licef School

Zambia Institute of Special Education

Kamwala Clinic

Kamwala Market



Direction
Kamwala Market — Apex

34 stops

Open route schedule

Kamwala Market

Kamwala Clinic

Zambia Institute of Special Education

Licef School

Pa Couch

Spectra filling Station - Kamwala South

Bobs Corner

Kingdom Embassy Afm

Pa Luckson Mapushi

Kamwala South Secondary School

New Apostolic Church - Kamwala South

Chila's

Andee's

Kamwala South

Alter works

Overhill School

Lusaka Water Supply and Sanitation

Waterwork Plaza

Lake Petrolium filling Station - Augustine Lungu Rd.

Garage yama Benz

Bigoca Hopfan Chilenje

Hi Life Complex

Trinity Chapel

Godfrey Miyanda Pa

Manna Shopping Centre

Route schedule
Kamwala Market — Apex

Monday 08:00-15:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday 08:00-15:00

Thursday 08:00-15:00

Friday 08:00-15:00

Saturday 08:00-15:00

Sunday 08:00-15:00

Route info

Direction: Kamwala Market

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/zambia/public_transit-line-Minibus-1019684232-2020077903


New Apostolic Church Hillview Congregation

Bluey Day care

Go City Lodges

Lusaka Apex Medical University

Rabbit Range - Apex

Shiloh Gardens

Tick School

Chigayo

Apex

Minibus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lusaka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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